CAREER POINT
UNIVERSITY

SEmATE HAMIRPUR
Serial No.: 19221 1st Semester
i Enrolment No.: H10434 Name of the Student: Bhanu Sharma Father's Name : Prakash Chand

Programme: B.Tech (Bachelor of Technology) Computer Science & Engineering

Course Code Course Title Credit Grade Awarded Point Secured

PHL110 Fields and Waves 4.0 C+ 240

MEL110 Graphic Science 4.0 C 20.0

MAL111 Introduction to Analysis and Differential Equation 4.0 D 16.0

CSL101 Introduction to Computers and Programming 4.0 A 36.0

HUN100 Introduction to Humanities and Social Sciences 2.0 D 8.0

MEP101 Mechanical Workshop 20 C+ 12.0

PHP100 Physics Laboratory 20 6] 10.0
I

Semester Performance Earned Credit : 22.00 SGPA: 573

Cumulative Performance Earned Credit : 22.00 CGPA: 5.73

Place: Hamirpur(Himachal Pradesh) %ﬁ“":

Date : "f)c’ o , 2ol F CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION

J

Checked By: /‘/4‘}}/ Verified By: ﬁﬂﬂ &"M/\m_f'f’,f




CAREER POINT

Serial No.: 19222

Enrolment No.: H10434 Name of the Student : Bhanu Sharma

CAREER POINT
UNIVERSITY

HAMIRPUR -

2nd Semester

Father's Name :Prakash Chand

, Programme: B.Tech (Bachelor of Technology) Computer Science & Engineering

Course Code
ECL101

CYP100
ECP101
AML110
HUL101
MAL 124
CYL110

Semester Performance

Cumulative Performance

Course Title
Basics of Electronics & Electrical Engg.

Chemistry Laboratory

Electrical & Electronics Workshop
Engineering Mechanics

English in Practice

Introduction to Algebra and Matrix Analysis

Physical Chemistry

Earned Credit : 23.00
Earned Credit : 45.00

Place: Hamirpur(Himachal Pradesh)

Date : lqleg’[%l?

Checked By:

s

SGPA: 6.26
CGPA :6.00

Credit
4.0 C+
20 B
2.0 B
4.0 C+
3.0 B+
4.0 D
4.0 B

Grade Awarded Point Secured

24.0
14.0
14.0
24.0
24.0
16.0
28.0

foe="

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION

Verified By: A&M
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2 CAREER POINT
@ UNIVERSITY

R HAMIRPUR
Serial No.: 9590 3rd Semester 2014-15
Enrolment No.: H10434 Name of the Student: Bhanu Sharma Father's Name: Prakash Chand

Programme: B.Tech (Bachelor of Technology) Computer Science & Engineering

Course Code Course Title Credit Grade Awarded Point Secured
CSL201 Data Structures 4.5 A 40.5
ECL201 _ Digital Electronic Circuits 4.0 C 20.0
CsL105 Discrete Mathematical Structures 4.0 D 16.0
ECP201 Electronics Laboratory-I 1.5 B+ 12.0
CsL302 Programming Languages 45 A 40.5
HUL235 Technical Communication 4.0 A 36.0
Semester Performance Earned Credit : 22.50 SGPA: 7.33

Cumulative Performance Earned Credit : 67.50 CGPA:6.44

Place: Hamirpur(Himachal Pradesh) %&M_-;
Date: %@ I 03 ) 10|} CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION

o)
e AR —



CAREER POINT
UNIVERSITY

SR L HAMIRPUR -
Serial No.: 10436 4th Semester
Enrolment No.: H10434 Name of the Student: Bhanu Sharma

Programme: B.Tech (Bachelor of Technology Computer Science & Engineering

Father's Name: Prakash Chand

Course Code Course Title Credit
CSL356 Analysis and Design Algorithms 4.0
csL211 Computer Architecture 3.0
ECL316 Digital Communication 4.0
HUL255 . History of Natural Science:Copernicus to Einstein 4.0
HRL251 Human Rights 0.0
MAL250 Introduction to Probability Theory & Stochastic Pr 4.0
NSS 0.0
CSL373 Operating Systems 4.0
CSR310 Professional Practices 2.0
Semester Performance Earned Credit : 25.00 SGPA: 6.92
Cumulative Performance Earned Credit : 92.50 CGPA : 6.57

Place: Hamirpur(Himachal Pradesh)

Date : D.C)\ 0% }20'7_

P 3

Grade Awarded Point Secured

C+ 24.0

B 21.0

28.0

B 28.0

S 0.0

D 16.0

S 0.0

A 36.0

A+ 20.0

%‘fw&"‘,

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION
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. Serial No.:

!
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>
CAREER POINT

15292

Enrolment No.: H10434

CAREER POINT
UNIVERSITY

HAMIRPUR -
5th Semester

Name of the Student: Bhanu Sharma

Programme: B.Tech (Bachelor of Technology) Computer Science & Engineering

Course Code Course Title

cscz210 Colloquium

PDL510 Communication Skills -1l
CSL361 Data Communication
CSL332 Introduction to DBMS
CSL312 Linux Administration
ECL311 Microprocessor

ECL205 Signals and Systems

Semester Performance

Cumulative Performance

Place: Hamirpur(Himachal Pradesh)

Date : 'iso\c?]zorq»

O
Checked Bv: /g"'d‘/

Earned Credit: 24.00
Earned Credit: 116.50

Father's Name: Prakash Chand

Credit Grade Awarded Point Secured
3.0 B+ 24.0
2.0 C+ 12.0
3.0 A 27.0
4.0 A 36.0
40 A 36.0
4.0 C 20.0
4.0 D 16.0

SGPA: 7.12
CGPA: 6.69

o=

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION

Vasifiad Ran Rn.mMé\/th s



- CAREER POINT
KRR UNIVERSITY

Ll HAMIRPUR
Serial No.; 17317 6th Semester
Enrolment No.: H10434 Name of the Student;: Bhanu Sharma Father's Name : Prakash Chand

Programme: B.Tech (Bachelor of Technology) Computer Science & Engineering

Course Code Course Title Credit Grade Awarded Point Secured
PDL511 Communication Skills -IV 2.0 B+ 16.0
CSL781A Computer Graphics 5.0 B+ 40.0
CSL374 Computer Networks 4.0 B+ 32.0
PDL501 General Studies - | 1.0 A 9.0
CSD310 Mini Project 3.0 A 27.0
! HUL292 + Principles of Management 3.0 S 15.0
CSL740 Software Engineering 3.0 C+ 18.0
ECL329 VLSI Technology & Design 4.0 B 28.0
Semester Performance Earned Credit: 25.00 SGPA: 7.40
Cumulative Performance Earned Credit: 141.50 CGPA : 6.81

#

S eere—=""

Place: Hamirpur(Himachal Pradesh)

, Date: ‘30[ [a) g” 2ol CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION

Chadliad R /\"/&g S —Qm,ﬁ\r%\..../\
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CAREER POINT

Serial No.: 22349
Enrolment No.:

~ Programme:

CAREER POINT
UNIVERSITY

HAMIRPUR

7th Semester
H10434 Name of the Student: Bhanu Sharma

B.Tech (Bachelor of Technology) Computer Science & Engineering

Course Code Course Title

CSC410
PDL512
CSL413
ECL375
CsL414
PDL502
CcsD411
CSL718
CSL415

Semester Performance

Colloquium (CS)
Communication Skills -\
Digital Image Processing
Embedded Systems

Finite Automata

General Studies -l

Major Project (CS)

Mobile Communications
Parallel Computer Architecture

Credit

3.0 A

2.0 C

3.0 B+
4.0 B+
3.0 B

1.0

4.0 A

3.0 B+
3.0 B+

Earned Credit : 26.00 SGPA: 7.96

Cumulative Performance Earned Credit : 167.50 CGPA : 6.99

Place: Hamirpur(Himachal Pradesh)
Date : 0'1\ oq I*j/ol"l.

PS4

%fc.erc-—"—

Father's Name :Prakash Chand

Grade Awarded Point Secured

27.0
10.0
240
32.0
21.0

9.0
36.0
24.0
24.0

-

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION
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: CAREER POINT
@ UNIVERSITY

S " HAMIRPUR

1
Serial No.: 24884 8th Semester

Enrolment No.: H10434 Name of the Student: Bhanu Sharma
Programme: B.Tech (Bachelor of Technology) Computer Science & Engineering

Father's Name: Prakash Chand

Course Code Course Title Credit Grade Awarded Point Secured

CSL333 Artificial Intelligence 3.0 B 21.0
CSL422 ASP.Net 4.0 B+ 32.0
PDL513 Communication Skills -VI 20 c 10.0
CSL728A Compiler Design 45 B+ 36.0
CSL421 Java Programming 4.0 B 28.0
CSL672 Network Security 3.0 B+ 24.0
!
Semester Performance Earned Credit : 20.50 SGPA: 7.37
Cumulative Performance Earned Credit : 188.00 CGPA :7.03

ffomea-

Place: Hamirpur(Himachal Pradesh)
CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION

Date: ol ‘ 0‘”1/0{‘7-

: . 5
Chercleed Ry /(/é‘k/ Verified Ry MM



A0 NG AWMSIPIE UOLLUIULN D 10 13])10)1

) AT aeIh

"RIQUEE 30 3NNAIVE ) W ANSIIRIED A Jo Jas a3 dgun ‘§10z 1adE Jo, 01 ap
‘aeq sip naniey aeas ed 01 v ue £0°2 Jo (Bekgp)iiraaag ynegk agrag aquenum g v gna 22183q 1)) Jo gavme
Ay Aoy suonemBar 3 asgun Qagrusad sjuaaunbi A 210z 1ead 3y w Qadwoy dnyssaIng sv( o(qm

Que(p (seyrack (& 0/& nua(&s nur(ge

1o
(Br133Bug 3y NAINGS Wmdo ) ddojoupap jo 03Iy
J0 332D3Q () SIIJU0Y dAGAIAY JDUNOT INWIQRIE () Jo jraoaddr ag) nodyp

(956T 'Y I9N 241 40 (317 5/N TI0Z/ZT ON 12V YS3peid |BYIBWIH JO JUSWIWISAOD) 2yl Aq paysijqelsy)

vigug “‘Gsagrack jegrundgg andanuvdg

ARSI Nock 133aexp |

PEPOLH ONUOWIONE /I -C(1 HidD 01




