

CAREER POINT UNIVERSITY **HAMIRPUR**

Serial No.: 19221

1st Semester

Enrolment No.: H10434

Name of the Student: Bhanu Sharma

Father's Name: Prakash Chand

Programme: B.Tech (Bachelor of Technology) Computer Science & Engineering

Course Code PHL110	Course Title Fields and Waves	Credit 4.0	Grade Awarded C+	Point Secured
MEL110	Graphic Science	4.0	С	20.0
MAL111	Introduction to Analysis and Differential Equation	4.0	D	16.0
CSL101	Introduction to Computers and Programming	4.0	Α	36.0
HUN100	Introduction to Humanities and Social Sciences	2.0	D	8.0
MEP101	Mechanical Workshop	2.0	C+	12.0
PHP100	Physics Laboratory	2.0	С	10.0

Semester Performance

Earned Credit: 22.00

SGPA: 5.73

Cumulative Performance

Earned Credit: 22.00

CGPA: 5.73

Place: Hamirpur(Himachal Pradesh)

Date: 30/08/2017

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION

Checked By:

Verified By: Lendelohumot



CAREER POINT UNIVERSITY HAMIRPUR

Serial No.: 19222

2nd Semester

Enrolment No.: H10434 Name of the Student: Bhanu Sharma

Father's Name: Prakash Chand

, Programme: B.Tech (Bachelor of Technology) Computer Science & Engineering

Course Code ECL101	Course Title Basics of Electronics & Electrical Engg.	Credit 4.0	Grade Awarded C+	Point Secured 24.0
CYP100	Chemistry Laboratory	2.0	В	14.0
ECP101	Electrical & Electronics Workshop	2.0	В	14.0
AML110	Engineering Mechanics	4.0	C+	24.0
HUL101	English in Practice	3.0	B+	24.0
MAL124	Introduction to Algebra and Matrix Analysis	4.0	D	16.0
CYL110	Physical Chemistry	4.0	В	28.0

Semester Performance

Earned Credit: 23.00

SGPA: 6.26

Cumulative Performance

Earned Credit: 45.00

CGPA: 6.00

Place: Hamirpur(Himachal Pradesh)

Date: 29/08/2017

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION

Checked By:

Verified By: Jend But



CAREER POINT JNIVERSITY HAMIRPUR

Serial No.: 9590

3rd Semester 2014-15

Enrolment No.: H10434

Name of the Student: Bhanu Sharma

Father's Name: Prakash Chand

Programme: B.Tech (Bachelor of Technology) Computer Science & Engineering

Course Code CSL201	Course Title Data Structures	Credit 4.5	Grade Awarded A	Point Secured 40.5	
ECL201	Digital Electronic Circuits	4.0	С	20.0	
CSL105	Discrete Mathematical Structures	4.0	D	16.0	
ECP201	Electronics Laboratory-I	1.5	B+	12.0	
CSL302	Programming Languages	4.5	Α	40.5	
HUL235	Technical Communication	4.0	Α	36.0	

Semester Performance

Earned Credit: 22.50

SGPA: 7.33

Cumulative Performance

Earned Credit: 67.50

CGPA: 6.44

Place: Hamirpur(Himachal Pradesh)

30 08 2017 Date:

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION

white of



CAREER POINT UNIVERSITY HAMIRPUR-

Serial No.: 10436

4th Semester

Enrolment No.: H10434

Name of the Student: Bhanu Sharma

Father's Name: Prakash Chand

Programme: B.Tech (Bachelor of Technology Computer Science & Engineering

Course Code CSL356	Course Title Analysis and Design Algorithms	Credit 4.0	Grade Awarded C+	Point Secured 24.0
CSL211	Computer Architecture	3.0	В	21.0
ECL316	Digital Communication	4.0	В	28.0
HUL255	History of Natural Science:Copernicus to Einstein	4.0	В	28.0
HRL251	Human Rights	0.0	s	0.0
MAL250	Introduction to Probability Theory & Stochastic Pr	4.0	D	16.0
	NSS	0.0	S	0.0
CSL373	Operating Systems	4.0	Α	36.0
CSR310	Professional Practices	2.0	A+	20.0

Semester Performance

Earned Credit: 25.00

SGPA: 6.92

Cumulative Performance

Earned Credit: 92.50

CGPA: 6.57

Place: Hamirpur(Himachal Pradesh)

Date:

29/08/2017

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION

100. 7



CAREER POINT UNIVERSITY HAMIRPUR

Serial No.: 15292

5th Semester

Enrolment No.: H10434

Name of the Student: Bhanu Sharma

Father's Name: Prakash Chand

Programme: B.Tech (Bachelor of Technology) Computer Science & Engineering

Course Code CSC210	Course Title Colloquium	Credit 3.0	Grade Awarded B+	Point Secured 24.0
PDL510	Communication Skills -III	2.0	C+	12.0
CSL361	Data Communication	3.0	Α	27.0
CSL332	Introduction to DBMS	4.0	Α	36.0
CSL312	Linux Administration	4.0	Α	36.0
ECL311	Microprocessor	4.0	С	20.0
ECL205	Signals and Systems	4.0	D	16.0

Semester Performance

Earned Credit: 24.00

SGPA: 7.12

Cumulative Performance

Earned Credit: 116.50

CGPA: 6.69

Place: Hamirpur(Himachal Pradesh)

Date: 30/08/2017

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION

Checked Bv:

Varified Ry Landonian



CAREER POINT UNIVERSITY

HAMIRPUR

Serial No.: 17317

6th Semester

Enrolment No.: H10434

Name of the Student: Bhanu Sharma

Father's Name: Prakash Chand

Programme: B.Tech (Bachelor of Technology) Computer Science & Engineering

Course Code PDL511	Course Title Communication Skills -IV	Credit 2.0	Grade Awarded B+	Point Secured 16.0
CSL781A	Computer Graphics	5.0	B+	40.0
CSL374	Computer Networks	4.0	B+	32.0
PDL501	General Studies - I	1.0	Α	9.0
CSD310	Mini Project	3.0	Α	27.0
HUL292	Principles of Management	3.0	C	15.0
CSL740	Software Engineering	3.0	C+	18.0
ECL329	VLSI Technology & Design	4.0	В	28.0

Semester Performance

Earned Credit: 25.00

SGPA: 7.40

Cumulative Performance

Earned Credit: 141.50

CGPA: 6.81

Place: Hamirpur(Himachal Pradesh)

Date:

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION

Checked Run Town

Indian.



CAREER POINT UNIVERSITY

HAMIRPUR

Serial No.: 22349

7th Semester

Enrolment No.: H10434

Name of the Student: Bhanu Sharma

Father's Name: Prakash Chand

Programme: B.Tech (Bachelor of Technology) Computer Science & Engineering

Course Code CSC410	Course Title Colloquium (CS)		Credit 3.0	Grade Awarded A	Point Secured 27.0
PDL512	Communication Skills -V		2.0	С	10.0
CSL413	Digital Image Processing		3.0	B+	24.0
ECL375	Embedded Systems		4.0	B+	32.0
CSL414	Finite Automata		3.0	В	21.0
PDL502	General Studies -II		1.0	Α	9.0
CSD411	Major Project (CS)	8 1 1	4.0	Α	36.0
CSL718	Mobile Communications		3.0	B+	24.0
CSL415	Parallel Computer Architecture		3.0	B+	24.0

Semester Performance

Earned Credit: 26.00

SGPA: 7.96

Cumulative Performance

Earned Credit: 167.50

CGPA: 6.99

Place: Hamirpur(Himachal Pradesh)

Date: 01/09/2017

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION

M. vo

l. 1.101. 1



CAREER POINT UNIVERSITY

HAMIRPUR

Serial No.: 24884

8th Semester

Enrolment No.: H10434

Name of the Student: Bhanu Sharma

Father's Name: Prakash Chand

Programme: B.Tech (Bachelor of Technology) Computer Science & Engineering

Course Code CSL333	Course Title Artificial Intelligence	Credit 3.0	Grade Awarded B	Point Secured 21.0
CSL422	ASP.Net	4.0	B+	32.0
PDL513	Communication Skills -VI	2.0	C	10.0
CSL728A	Compiler Design	4.5	B+	36.0
CSL421	Java Programming	4.0	В	28.0
CSL672	Network Security	3.0	B+	24.0

Semester Performance

Earned Credit: 20.50

SGPA: 7.37

Cumulative Performance

Earned Credit: 188.00

CGPA: 7.03

Place: Hamirpur(Himachal Pradesh)

Date: 0 09 2017

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION

Checked Bv. Kun

Verified By Linds Event

Career Point Aniversity

Hamirpur, Himachal Pradesh, India

(Established by the Government of Himachal Pradesh Act No. 12/2012, u/s 2(f) of the UGC Act, 1956)



Upon the approval of the Academic Council hereby confers the degree of

Bachelor of Technology (Computer Science & Engineering)

Ahann Sharma S/o Sh. Prakash Chand

who has successfully completed in the year 2017 the requirements prescribed under the regulations for the award of this degree with a Cumulative Grade Point Average (CGPA) of 7.03 on a 10 point scale. Siven this day, the 10" of April 2018, under the seal of the University in the Republic of India.



Vice Chancellor



itroller of Examination